()

Bronda Widh 2y

Balance Sheet
as at 30 June 2023

Stanley Unit Trust #1, Jackson Investment Trust, Leystan SF, Stanley SF

Note 2023 2022
$ $
Assets
Current Assets
Other Assets
Cash At Bank 8A 36,231.61 19,594.95
Non-Current Assets
Investments
Direct Property 2A 2,400,000.00 2,500,000.00
Total Assets 2,436,231.61 2,519,594.95
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Creditors and Accruals 10 1,909.60 -
Beneficiary Accounts 6 761,436.45 746,571.60
Other Taxes Payable 1,031.16 1,168.95
Total Liabilities 764,377.21 747,740.55
Net Assets 1,671,854.40 1,771,854.40
Equity
Reserve 5 1,671,854.40 1,771,854.40
Total Equity 1,671,854.40 1,771,854.40
STA20P3: 20 Immarna Street
PARTMER'S FUNDS
Stanley Superannuation Fund 228,431
Leystan Superannuation Fund 152,287
Stanley Unit Trust No 1 228,431
The lackson Investment Trust 152,287
Asset Revaluation Reserve 1,671,854 501,556 '30%
334,371 | 20%
TOTAL PARTNER'S FUNDS 2,433,291 729,987 "30%
486,658 | 20%

Stanley Superannuation Fund Partnership Funds
Plus Revaluation on Property in SMSF only

Total Partnership Funds

Direct Property in SMSF
Partnership Interest in SMSF
MNet Partnership Funds in SMSF

228,431
501,556
729,087

720,000
9,988
729,988

Leystan Superannuation Fund Partnership Funds

Plus Revaluation on Property in SMSF only

Total Partnership Funds

Direct Property in SMSF
Partnership Interest in SMSF
Met Partnership Funds in SMSF

152,287
334,371
486,658

480,000
6,659
486,659

The accompanying notes form part of these unaudited financial statements.
This report should be read in conjunction with the accompanying compilation report.
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Stanley Unit Trust #1, Jackson Investment Trust, Leystan SF, Stanley SF g

Profit and Loss Statement
For the period 1 July 2022 to 30 June 2023

Note 2023 2022
$ $
Income
Investment Income
Insurance Payout 3A 7,000.00 -
Rent 3B 146,695.78 141,840.01
153,695.78 141,840.01
Expenses
Other Expenses
Accountancy Fee 1,736.00 1,032.73
Bank Fees 137.90 180.30
Property Expenses 62,012.63 32,079.51
Investment Losses
Decrease in Market Value 4A 100,000.00 -
163,886.53 33,292.54
Net Profit/(Loss) (10,190.75) 108,547.47
Transfer To/(From) Asset Revaluation Reserve 100,000.00 0.00
Total Available for Distribution (Loss) 89,809.25 108,547.47
Distribution to Beneficiaries:
Jackson Investment Trust - 20% 17,961.84 21,709.50
Leystan Superannuation Fund - 20% 17,961.85 21,709.49
Stanley Superannuation Fund - 30% 26,942.78 32,564.24
Stanley Unit Trust No 1 - 30% 26,942.78 32,564.24
Total Distribution 89,809.25 108,547.47

Retained Profits (Accumulated Losses) at the end of the Period - -

The accompanying notes form part of these unaudited financial statements.
This report should be read in conjunction with the accompanying compilation report.
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8/29/23, 2:04 PM

Stanley Unit Tr... #1, Jackson Investment Trust, Leystan SF, Stanley SF

Trial Balance
As At 30 Jun 2023

Income
Investment Income

Insurance Payout
Direct Property
26 Immarna Street, Albion

STA20P3 - Trial Balance 6 ' W, g

As at 30 Jun 2023
Debit Credit Quantity

v $ 7,000.00 E6

Total Direct Property

7 $ 7,000.00

Total Insurance Payout

Rent

Direct Property
26 Immarna Street, Albion

$ 7,000.00

v $ 146,605.78 E3a

Total Direct Property

v $ 146,695.78

Total Rent

$ 146,695.78

Total Investment Income

Total Income

$ 153,695.78
$ 153,695.78

Expenses
Other Expenses
Accountancy Fee
Bank Fees
Cash At Bank

vV Vs 1,736.00 G 1

Commonwealth Bank of Australia v s 137.90 B3a
Total Cash At Bank /] $ 137.90
Total Bank Fees $ 137.90
Property Expenses
Council Rates
Direct Property
26 Immarna Street, Albion v S 10,828.35
Total Direct Property $ 10,828.35
Total Council Rates $ 10,828.35
Insurance Premium
Direct Property
26 Immarna Street, Albion v s 4,925.93
Total Direct Property $ 4,925.93
Total Insurance Premium $ 4,925.93
o E3b
Repairs Maintenance
Direct Property
26 Immarna Street, Albion va $ 45,000.00
Total Direct Property $ 45,000.00
Total Repairs Maintenance $ 45,000.00
Water Rates
Direct Property
26 Immarna Street, Albion v $ 1,258.35
Total Direct Property $ 1,258.35
Total Water Rates $ 1,258.35

https://app.class.com.au/f/virtusuper/STA20P3/general-ledger/chart-view-instance2/trust/trial-balance?startDate=2022-07-01&endDate=2023-06-30
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8/29/23, 2:04 PM

STA20P3 - Trial Balance

Total Property Expenses $ 62,012.63
Total Other Expenses $ 63,886.53
Investment Losses
Decrease in Market Value
Direct Property
26 Immarna Street, Albion $ 100,000.00
Total Direct Property $ 100,000.00
Total Decrease in Market Value $ 100,000.00
Total Investment Losses $ 100,000.00
Total Expenses $ 163,886.53
Income Tax
Total Income Tax $ 0.00
Profit & Loss Clearing Account
Total Profit & Loss Clearing Account v S 10,190.75
Assets
Investments
Direct Property
26 Immarna Street, Albion v/ $  2400,000.00 1L.1a
Total Direct Property v/ $  2,400,000.00
Total Investments $  2,400,000.00
Other Assets
Cash At Bank
Commonwealth Bank of Australia VS 36,231.61N1
Total Cash At Bank v $ 36,231.61
Total Other Assets $ 36,231.61
Total Assets v'$  2,436,231.61
Liabilities
Other Creditors and Accruals
Sundry Liabilities
Sundry Creditors v $ 1,909.60 R1
Total Sundry Liabilities v $ 1,909.60
Total Other Creditors and Accruals $ 1,909.60
Beneficiary Accounts
Jackson Investment Trust - 20% v'$ 152,407.70
Leystan Superannuation Fund - 20% v $ 152,406.69
Stanley Superannuation Fund - 30% v'$ 228,611.03
Stanley Unit Trust No 1-30% v $ 228,011.03
Total Beneficiary Accounts v $ 761,436.45|
Other Taxes Payable
Activity Statement Payable/Refundable v $ 1,204.00Q3a
GST Payable/Refundable v $ 172.84 Q3
Total Other Taxes Payable v $ 1,031.16

Total Liabilities

/ $  764377.21

Equity

https://app.class.com.au/f/virtusuper/STA20P3/general-ledger/chart-view-instance2/trust/trial-balance?startDate=2022-07-01&endDate=2023-06-30

2/3


Manveenkaurhuda
Line

Manveenkaurhuda
Typewriter
L1a

Manveenkaurhuda
Typewriter
N1

Manveenkaurhuda
Typewriter
R1

Manveenkaurhuda
Typewriter
C

Manveenkaurhuda
Typewriter
Q3a

Manveenkaurhuda
Typewriter
Q3

brendaw@virtusuper.com.au
Draft

brendaw@virtusuper.com.au
Draft

brendaw@virtusuper.com.au
Draft

brendaw@virtusuper.com.au
Draft

brendaw@virtusuper.com.au
Draft

brendaw@virtusuper.com.au
Draft

brendaw@virtusuper.com.au
Draft

brendaw@virtusuper.com.au
Draft

brendaw@virtusuper.com.au
Draft

brendaw@virtusuper.com.au
Draft

brendaw@virtusuper.com.au
Draft

brendaw@virtusuper.com.au
Draft

brendaw@virtusuper.com.au
Draft

brendaw@virtusuper.com.au
Draft

brendaw@virtusuper.com.au
Draft

brendaw@virtusuper.com.au
Draft

brendaw@virtusuper.com.au
Draft

brendaw@virtusuper.com.au
Draft

brendaw@virtusuper.com.au
Draft

brendaw@virtusuper.com.au
Draft


8/29/23, 2:04 PM STA20P3 - Trial Balance

Reserve
Asset Revaluation Reserve $ 1,671,854.40
Total Reserve v/ $ 1671,854.40
Total Equity v, $ 1,671,854.40
Net Total $ 260011814 $  2,600,118.14

https://app.class.com.au/f/virtusuper/STA20P3/general-ledger/chart-view-instance2/trust/trial-balance?startDate=2022-07-01&endDate=2023-06-30 3/3
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Stanley Unit Trust #1, Jackson Investment Trust, Leystan SF, Stanley SF

General Ledger Account Movement
For the period from 1 July 2022 to 30 June 2023

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
Distributions
Distribution to Beneficiaries
Jackson Investment Trust - 20%
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2023 Beneficiary Distribution 17,961.84 17,961.84 CR
30/06/2023 Closing Balance 17,961.84 CR
Leystan Superannuation Fund - 20%
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2023 Beneficiary Distribution 17,961.85 17,961.85 CR
30/06/2023 Closing Balance 17,961.85 CR
Stanley Superannuation Fund - 30%
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2023 Beneficiary Distribution 26,942.78 26,942.78 CR
30/06/2023 Closing Balance 26,942.78 CR
Stanley Unit Trust No 1 - 30%
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2023 Beneficiary Distribution 26,942.78 26,942.78 CR
30/06/2023 Closing Balance 26,942.78 CR
Transfer To Asset Revaluation Reserve
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2023 Beneficiary Distribution 100,000.00 100,000.00 DR
30/06/2023 Closing Balance 100,000.00 DR
Net Profit for Period
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2023 Beneficiary Distribution 10,190.75 10,190.75 CR
30/06/2023 Closing Balance 10,190.75 CR
Retained Earnings
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2023 Beneficiary Distribution 0.00 CR
30/06/2023 Closing Balance 0.00
Income
Investment Income
Insurance Payout - Direct Property
26 Immarna Street, Albion
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 0.00
07/12/2022 00732197GM0003825 QBE INSURANCE AU 7,000.00 7,000.00 CR
30/06/2023 Closing Balance 7,000.00 CR
Rent - Direct Property
26 Immarna Street, Albion
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 0.00
01/07/2022 SHERRIFF EFT PA SHERRIFF ADMIN A 11,673.39 11,673.39 CR
01/08/2022 SHERRIFF EFT PA SHERRIFF ADMIN A 11,673.39 23,346.78 CR
01/09/2022 SHERRIFF EFT PA SHERRIFF ADMIN A 11,673.39 35,020.17 CR
03/10/2022 SHERRIFF EFT PA SHERRIFF ADMIN A 11,673.39 46,693.56 CR
01/11/2022 SHERRIFF EFT PA SHERRIFF ADMIN A 11,673.39 58,366.95 CR
01/12/2022 SHERRIFF EFT PA SHERRIFF ADMIN A 11,673.39 70,040.34 CR
03/01/2023 SHERRIFF EFT PA SHERRIFF ADMIN A 11,673.39 81,713.73 CR
01/02/2023 SHERRIFF EFT PA SHERRIFF ADMIN A 11,673.39 93,387.12 CR
01/03/2023 SHERRIFF EFT PA SHERRIFF ADMIN A 17,200.51 110,587.63 CR
03/04/2023 SHERRIFF EFT PA SHERRIFF ADMIN A 12,036.05 122,623.68 CR
01/05/2023 SHERRIFF EFT CNW PTY LTD 12,036.05 134,659.73 CR
01/06/2023 SHERRIFF EFT PA SHERRIFF ADMIN A 12,036.05 146,695.78 CR
30/06/2023 Closing Balance 146,695.78 CR
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Stanley Unit Trust #1, Jackson Investment Trust, Leystan SF, Stanley SF
General Ledger Account Movement

For the period from 1 July 2022 to 30 June 2023

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
Expenses
Other Expenses
Accountancy Fee
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 0.00
26/09/2022 Accountancy Fee Payable 1,736.00 1,736.00 DR
30/06/2023 Closing Balance 1,736.00 DR
Bank Fees - Cash At Bank
Commonwealth Bank of Australia
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 0.00
01/07/2022 Account Fee 10.00 10.00 DR
15/07/2022 TRANS FEES-0283346 (T) COMMBIZ FEES 0.55 10.55 DR
01/08/2022 Account Fee 10.00 20.55 DR
15/08/2022 TRANS FEES-0283346 (T) COMMBIZ FEES 3.03 23.58 DR
01/09/2022 Account Fee 10.00 33.58 DR
15/09/2022 TRANS FEES-0283346 (T) COMMBIZ FEES 1.93 35.51 DR
01/10/2022 Account Fee 10.00 4551 DR
17/10/2022 TRANS FEES-0283346 (T) COMMBIZ FEES 1.93 47.44 DR
01/11/2022 Account Fee 10.00 57.44 DR
15/11/2022 TRANS FEES-0283346 (T) COMMBIZ FEES 1.38 58.82 DR
01/12/2022 Account Fee 10.00 68.82 DR
15/12/2022 TRANS FEES-0283346 (T) COMMBIZ FEES 2.48 71.30 DR
01/01/2023 Account Fee 10.00 81.30 DR
01/02/2023 Account Fee 10.00 91.30 DR
15/02/2023 TRANS FEES-0283346 (T) COMMBIZ FEES 1.10 92.40 DR
01/03/2023 Account Fee 10.00 102.40 DR
15/03/2023 TRANS FEES-0283346 (T) COMMBIZ FEES 1.65 104.05 DR
01/04/2023 Account Fee 10.00 114.05 DR
17/04/2023 TRANS FEES-0283346 (T) COMMBIZ FEES 1.65 115.70 DR
01/05/2023 Account Fee 10.00 125.70 DR
15/05/2023 TRANS FEES-0283346 (T) COMMBIZ FEES 1.10 126.80 DR
01/06/2023 Account Fee 10.00 136.80 DR
15/06/2023 TRANS FEES-0283346 (T) COMMBIZ FEES 1.10 137.90 DR
30/06/2023 Closing Balance 137.90 DR
Property Expenses - Council Rates - Direct Property
26 Immarna Street, Albion
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 0.00
10/08/2022 580000001105922 Ra COMMBIZ BPAY 2,698.35 2,698.35 DR
29/09/2022 500000001105922 La COMMBIZ BPAY 2,726.65 5,425.00 DR
09/01/2023 500000001105922 La COMMBIZ BPAY 2,707.40 8,132.40 DR
30/03/2023 500000001105922 Ra COMMBIZ BPAY 2,695.95 10,828.35 DR
30/06/2023 Closing Balance 10,828.35 DR
Property Expenses - Insurance Premium - Direct Property
26 Immarna Street, Albion
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 0.00
11/10/2022 30016034448 Insura COMMBIZ BPAY 4,925.93 4,925.93 DR
30/06/2023 Closing Balance 492593 DR
Property Expenses - Repairs Maintenance - Direct Property
26 Immarna Street, Albion
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 0.00
12/10/2022 INV 11450 11 Elliot Street 45,000.00 45,000.00 DR
30/06/2023 Closing Balance 45,000.00 DR
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Stanley Unit Trust #1, Jackson Investment Trust, Leystan SF, Stanley SF

General Ledger Account Movement

For the period from 1 July 2022 to 30 June 2023

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
Expenses
Property Expenses - Water Rates - Direct Property
26 Immarna Street, Albion
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 0.00
10/08/2022 101008933100001 Wa COMMBIZ BPAY 351.86 351.86 DR
09/11/2022 101008933100001 Wa COMMBIZ BPAY 337.61 689.47 DR
07/02/2023 101008933100001 Wa COMMBIZ BPAY 306.05 995.52 DR
10/05/2023 101008933100001 Wa COMMBIZ BPAY 262.83 1,258.35 DR
30/06/2023 Closing Balance 1,258.35 DR
Investment Losses
Decrease in Market Value - Direct Property
26 Immarna Street, Albion
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2023 Market Value Adjustment 100,000.00 100,000.00 DR
30/06/2023 Closing Balance 100,000.00 DR
Assets
Investments - 26 Immarna Street, Albion
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 1.00000 2,500,000.00 DR
30/06/2023 Market Value Adjustment 100,000.00 2,400,000.00 DR
30/06/2023 Closing Balance 1.00000 2,400,000.00 DR
Cash At Bank - Commonwealth Bank of Australia
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 19,594.95 DR
01/07/2022 Account Fee 10.00 19,584.95 DR
01/07/2022 SHERRIFF EFT PA SHERRIFF ADMIN A 12,840.73 32,425.68 DR
05/07/2022 Transfer to CBA A- j k stanley 2,611.11 29,814.57 DR
05/07/2022 Transfer to CBA A- leystan 1,740.74 28,073.83 DR
05/07/2022 Transfer to CBA A- R stanley 2,611.11 25,462.72 DR
05/07/2022 Transfer to other h jackson 1,740.74 23,721.98 DR
15/07/2022 TRANS FEES-0283346 (T) COMMBIZ FEES 0.55 23,721.43 DR
21/07/2022 645873597228460 BA COMMBIZ BPAY 1,167.00 22,554.43 DR
01/08/2022 Account Fee 10.00 22,544.43 DR
01/08/2022 SHERRIFF EFT PA SHERRIFF ADMIN A 12,840.73 35,385.16 DR
05/08/2022 Transfer to CBA A- j k stanley 2,611.11 32,774.05 DR
05/08/2022 Transfer to CBA A- leystan 1,740.74 31,033.31 DR
05/08/2022 Transfer to CBA A- R stanley 2,611.11 28,422.20 DR
05/08/2022 Transfer to other h jackson 1,740.74 26,681.46 DR
10/08/2022 101008933100001 Wa COMMBIZ BPAY 351.86 26,329.60 DR
10/08/2022 580000001105922 Ra COMMBIZ BPAY 2,698.35 23,631.25 DR
15/08/2022 TRANS FEES-0283346 (T) COMMBIZ FEES 3.03 23,628.22 DR
01/09/2022 Account Fee 10.00 23,618.22 DR
01/09/2022 SHERRIFF EFT PA SHERRIFF ADMIN A 12,840.73 36,458.95 DR
05/09/2022 Transfer to CBA A-j k stanley 2,611.11 33,847.84 DR
05/09/2022 Transfer to CBA A- leystan 1,740.74 32,107.10 DR
05/09/2022 Transfer to CBA A- R stanley 2,611.11 29,495.99 DR
05/09/2022 Transfer to other h jackson 1,740.74 27,755.25 DR
15/09/2022 TRANS FEES-0283346 (T) COMMBIZ FEES 1.93 27,753.32 DR
20/09/2022 645873597228460 BA COMMBIZ BPAY 1,167.00 26,586.32 DR
20/09/2022 645873597228460 Ju COMMBIZ BPAY 1,167.00 25419.32 DR
29/09/2022 500000001105922 La COMMBIZ BPAY 2,726.65 22,692.67 DR
01/10/2022 Account Fee 10.00 22,682.67 DR
03/10/2022 SHERRIFF EFT PA SHERRIFF ADMIN A 12,840.73 35,623.40 DR
04/10/2022 P Stanley NETBANK TFR 5,900.00 41,423.40 DR
04/10/2022 r stanley ad funds NETBANK TFR 8,850.00 50,273.40 DR
05/10/2022 Fast Transfer From JOHN STANLEY k s 8,850.00 59,123.40 DR
05/10/2022 Transfer to CBA A- j k stanley 2,611.11 56,512.29 DR
05/10/2022 Transfer to CBA A- leystan 1,740.74 54,771.55 DR
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Stanley Unit Trust #1, Jackson Investment Trust, Leystan SF, Stanley SF
General Ledger Account Movement

For the period from 1 July 2022 to 30 June 2023

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
Assets
Cash At Bank - Commonwealth Bank of Australia
05/10/2022 Transfer to CBA A- R stanley 2,611.11 52,160.44 DR
05/10/2022 Transfer to other h jackson 1,740.74 50,419.70 DR
06/10/2022 Fast Transfer From MELANIE HENDERSO 5,900.00 56,319.70 DR
11/10/2022 30016034448 Insura COMMBIZ BPAY 5,376.72 50,942.98 DR
12/10/2022 INV 11450 11 Elliot Street 49,500.00 1,442.98 DR
17/10/2022 TRANS FEES-0283346 (T) COMMBIZ FEES 1.93 1,441.05 DR
21/10/2022 645873597228460 BA COMMBIZ BPAY 1,167.00 274.05 DR
01/11/2022 Account Fee 10.00 264.05 DR
01/11/2022 SHERRIFF EFT PA SHERRIFF ADMIN A 12,840.73 13,104.78 DR
05/11/2022 Transfer to CBA A-j k stanley 2,611.11 10,493.67 DR
05/11/2022 Transfer to CBA A- leystan 1,740.74 8,752.93 DR
05/11/2022 Transfer to CBA A- R stanley 2,611.11 6,141.82 DR
05/11/2022 Transfer to other h jackson 1,740.74 4,401.08 DR
09/11/2022 101008933100001 Wa COMMBIZ BPAY 337.61 4,063.47 DR
15/11/2022 TRANS FEES-0283346 (T) COMMBIZ FEES 1.38 4,062.09 DR
25/11/2022 ATO645873597221001 ATO 3,783.00 7,845.09 DR
01/12/2022 Account Fee 10.00 7,835.09 DR
01/12/2022 SHERRIFF EFT PA SHERRIFF ADMIN A 12,840.73 20,675.82 DR
05/12/2022 Transfer to CBA A- j k stanley 2,611.11 18,064.71 DR
05/12/2022 Transfer to CBA A- leystan 1,740.74 16,323.97 DR
05/12/2022 Transfer to CBA A- R stanley 2,611.11 13,712.86 DR
05/12/2022 Transfer to other h jackson 1,740.74 11,972.12 DR
07/12/2022 00732197GM0003825 QBE INSURANCE AU 7,700.00 19,672.12 DR
15/12/2022 TRANS FEES-0283346 (T) COMMBIZ FEES 2.48 19,669.64 DR
01/01/2023 Account Fee 10.00 19,659.64 DR
03/01/2023 SHERRIFF EFT PA SHERRIFF ADMIN A 12,840.73 32,500.37 DR
05/01/2023 Transfer to CBA A- j k stanley 2,611.11 29,889.26 DR
05/01/2023 Transfer to CBA A- leystan 1,740.74 28,148.52 DR
05/01/2023 Transfer to CBA A- R stanley 2,611.11 25,537.41 DR
05/01/2023 Transfer to other h jackson 1,740.74 23,796.67 DR
09/01/2023 500000001105922 La COMMBIZ BPAY 2,707.40 21,089.27 DR
09/01/2023 645873597228460 BA COMMBIZ BPAY 1,168.00 19,921.27 DR
01/02/2023 Account Fee 10.00 19,911.27 DR
01/02/2023 SHERRIFF EFT PA SHERRIFF ADMIN A 12,840.73 32,752.00 DR
05/02/2023 Transfer to CBA A- j k stanley 2,611.11 30,140.89 DR
05/02/2023 Transfer to CBA A- leystan 1,740.74 28,400.15 DR
05/02/2023 Transfer to CBA A- R stanley 2,611.11 25,789.04 DR
05/02/2023 Transfer to other h jackson 1,740.74 24,048.30 DR
07/02/2023 101008933100001 Wa COMMBIZ BPAY 306.05 23,742.25 DR
15/02/2023 TRANS FEES-0283346 (T) COMMBIZ FEES 1.10 23,741.15 DR
16/02/2023 645873597228460 BA COMMBIZ BPAY 1,167.00 22,574.15 DR
16/02/2023 645873597228460 BA COMMBIZ BPAY 1,868.00 20,706.15 DR
01/03/2023 Account Fee 10.00 20,696.15 DR
01/03/2023 SHERRIFF EFT PA SHERRIFF ADMIN A 18,920.56 39,616.71 DR
05/03/2023 Transfer to CBA A- j k stanley 2,611.11 37,005.60 DR
05/03/2023 Transfer to CBA A- leystan 1,740.74 35,264.86 DR
05/03/2023 Transfer to CBA A- R stanley 2,611.11 32,653.75 DR
05/03/2023 Transfer to other h jackson 1,740.74 30,913.01 DR
15/03/2023 TRANS FEES-0283346 (T) COMMBIZ FEES 1.65 30,911.36 DR
21/03/2023 645873597228460 BA COMMBIZ BPAY 1,167.00 29,744.36 DR
30/03/2023 500000001105922 Ra COMMBIZ BPAY 2,695.95 27,048.41 DR
01/04/2023 Account Fee 10.00 27,038.41 DR
03/04/2023 SHERRIFF EFT PA SHERRIFF ADMIN A 13,239.66 40,278.07 DR
05/04/2023 Transfer to CBA A- j k stanley 2,611.11 37,666.96 DR
05/04/2023 Transfer to CBA A- leystan 1,740.74 35,926.22 DR
05/04/2023 Transfer to CBA A- R stanley 2,611.11 33,315.11 DR
05/04/2023 Transfer to other h jackson 1,740.74 31,574.37 DR
17/04/2023 TRANS FEES-0283346 (T) COMMBIZ FEES 1.65 31,572.72 DR
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Stanley Unit Trust #1, Jackson Investment Trust, Leystan SF, Stanley SF

General Ledger Account Movement
For the period from 1 July 2022 to 30 June 2023

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
Assets
Cash At Bank - Commonwealth Bank of Australia
19/04/2023 001645873597227060 COMMBIZ BPAY 1,722.00 29,850.72 DR
01/05/2023 Account Fee 10.00 29,840.72 DR
01/05/2023 SHERRIFF EFT CNW PTY LTD 13,239.66 43,080.38 DR
05/05/2023 Transfer to CBA A- j k stanley 2,611.11 40,469.27 DR
05/05/2023 Transfer to CBA A- leystan 1,740.74 38,728.53 DR
05/05/2023 Transfer to CBA A- R stanley 2,611.11 36,117.42 DR
